
 

Licensure Examination Pass Rates- Annual performance on the licensure examination for all first-time test-takers during the same 12-month period. 

 

National Council Licensure Examination (NCLEX)  

Traditional Program Option 

First-Time Passage Success Rate 
 

 National West Virginia BridgeValley 

 

January 1, 2015- December 31, 

2015 

 

 

84.51% 
 

 

86.73% 
 

 

89.19% 

 

 

January 1, 2016- December 31, 

2016 

 

 

84.56% 
 

 

88.06% 
 

 

88.10% 

 

 

January 1, 2017- December 31, 

2017 

 

 

87.12% 

 

90.36% 
 

94.12% 

 

January 1, 2018- December 31, 

2018 

 

 
88.30% 

 
93.58% 

 

93.75% 

 

January 1, 2019- December 31, 

2019 

 

 
88.18% 

 
92.33% 

 

93.15% 

 

January 1, 2020- December 31, 

2020 

 

 
86.58% 

 
90.25% 

 

94.59% 



 


