

<u>Licensure Examination Pass Rates</u>- Annual performance on the licensure examination for <u>all first-time</u> test-takers during the same 12-month period.

National Council Licensure Examination (NCLEX) Traditional Program Option

First-Time Passage Success Rate

	National	West Virginia	BridgeValley
January 1, 2015- December 31, 2015	84.51%	86.73%	89.19%
January 1, 2016- December 31, 2016	84.56%	88.06%	88.10%
January 1, 2017- December 31, 2017	87.12%	90.36%	94.12%
January 1, 2018- December 31, 2018	88.30%	93.58%	93.75%
January 1, 2019- December 31, 2019	88.18%	92.33%	93.15%
January 1, 2020- December 31, 2020	86.58%	90.25%	94.59%